
FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective 1st July 2021
MEMBERSHIP

Family

Single

Pensioner Family

Pensioner Single

Reciprocal for Balmoral BNC

Business

PER YEAR

$80

$60

$40

$30

$20

$150

Please contact the
Centre Manager for

sporting & not for profit
membership agreements

and pricing or if you
would like to arrange a

payment plan.

CLINICAL & ALLIED SERVICES

Pathology

Dressings: simple or complex

Ear Syringing

Podiatry

Podiatry (Pensioner)

Podiatry DVA

Dietician

Travel (incl. GST)

Equipment Hire (incl. GST)

Flu Vaccinations

Travel Vaccinations

MEMBER FEE

$5

$5/$10

$15

$15

$10

no charge

$10

$1.25/km

$11/item/month

$20

$20

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Respite Program Annual  Administration Fee

Transport fee per return trip

Community bus per return trip

Exercise Class

 - Core & Cardio or Strength & Balance

Social Support Group (SSG) Lunch

SSG Activities or Bus Outing

Private bus hire ($50 deposit required)

Multi-purpose room hire

FEE

 

$20

POA

$10

 

$3

 $20

$10

$1.10/km

POA

 

Contact us: 
Ph: (03) 5588 2000
Fax (03) 5588 1300
Administration: info@hbnc.org.au
Accounts: finance@hbnc.org.au

Please note all services under $10 are required to be

paid on the day of service or an administration fee of

$5 will be applied to accounts.

incl. GST

 
$5

$15/$20

$25

$15

$10

no charge

$10

$1.25/km

$16.50/item/month

$25

$25

NON MEMBER FEE

Non member fees are the same as

listed however please be aware

that participants need to be

members to access the Exercise

classes, Social Support Group or

Respite Program.



FEE SCHEDULE 

Effective 1st July 2021

HARROW NEIGHBOURHOOD
HOUSE SERVICES

Pilates Classes

Fitness Plus Classes

Yoga Classes

Sketch with Stretch Classes

School Holiday Activities

Book Club

Men's Shed attendance per session

Men's Shed Projects

MEMBER FEE

$5.50

$3

$5

$20

Price on delivery

$3

$3

POA

 

Contact us: 
Ph: (03) 5588 2000
Fax (03) 5588 1300
Administration: info@hbnc.org.au
Accounts: finance@hbnc.org.au

 

$10.50

$8

$10

$20

 Price on delivery

$3

Need to be a member

POA 

ADMINISTRATION

Photocopying 

- A4/page

- A4 colour/page

- A3/page

- A3 colour/page

Laminating

- Small

- Large

Binding/bind

 

$.50

$1.50

$1.00

$3.00

 

$2.50

$4.50

 

$5.50

FEE FEE

NON MEMBER FEE
incl. GST incl. GST

incl. GST incl. GST

Please note all services under $10 are required to be

paid on the day of service or an administration fee of

$5 will be applied to accounts.


